
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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250

900

250

100

100

FL

FL

551 High Oaks Court

1711 Vermont Avenue

600

9323 N Highway 231

Southerland for Congress

32404-5687
Transaction ID : A-CF10711

32312-1249

FLLynn Haven

Panama City

Tallahassee

Bae Systems

Register's Enterprises

Transaction ID : A-CF10697
32444-4165

Transaction ID : A-CF10720

Retired

08

08

08

450.00

2014

7

2014

2014

Image# 14960884834

01

01

01

254

Thomas E. Perrin

2014

2014

William A. Register

2014

Lawrence R. Howell

Program Manager

Retired

Owner


